H220003576723 Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Elegionic

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000357672 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : ARMANDO TAXES LLC

Account Number : I20200000170

Phone : (305)803-4427

Fax Number : (305)402-6230

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address: armando@armandotaxes.com

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN CHANTTEO MUSIC LLC

0
0
05
S25.00

OCT 21 2022

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## **COVER LETTER** 1122000357672 3

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp		, .	•
	O MUSICILLO	: .	
SUBJECT:	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	<del></del>
The enclosed Articles of .	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	ARMANDO VASQUEZ		
		Name of Person	<del></del>
	ARMANDO TAXES LLC		
		Firm/Company	
	5721 NW 112TH AVE AP	T 108	
	<u> </u>	Address	
	DORAL, FL 33178		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	ARMANDO@ARMANDO		·×
		to be used for future annual report not	ification)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please of	ali:	
ARMANDO VASQUEZ	_	305 803-4427 at ( )	
Name o	f Person	at ()	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	<ul> <li>\$60.00 Filing Fee.</li> <li>Certificate of Status &amp;</li> <li>Certified Copy</li> <li>radditional copy is enclosed)</li> </ul>
<u>Mailing</u> Addres		<u>StreetAddress:</u> Registration Se	ection
Registration Section Division of Corporations		Division of Co	rporations
P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of	
Tallahassee, Ft. 32314		2415 N. Monre	se Street, Suite 810

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

1122000357672 3

(A Florida Limited L	ny as it now appears on our records.) .iability Company)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L15000126991</u> .	were filed on 07/24/2015	and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."			
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	2389 NW 26TH ST		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	STE 4B		
	Miami, FL 33142	<del></del>	
Entarrage multiper address (Capalicable)	2389 NW 26TH ST		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	STE 4B		
intaining duaress mat be A rost of the Box	Miami, FL 33142		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a agent and/or the new registered office address here:	address on our records, enter the name	e of the new registered	
Name of New Registered Agent:			
Name of New Registered Agent:  New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florula street address	70CT 2	
•	Enter Florada street address	20CT 20	
•	Florida	20CT 20 FLETO LAND LAND LAND LAND LAND LAND LAND LAND	

## If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member H22000357672 3

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	EMBER E., VILLEGAS	2389 NW 26TH ST STE 4B MIAMI, FL 33142	🗆 Add
			Remove
			<b>=</b> Change
AMBR	IVAN V., GARCIA	611 NW 82 AVE APT 307 MIAMI, FL 33126	□Add
			Remove
			\( \exists \) Change
MGR	MANUEL M. DE FREITAS	4230 NW 107 AVE APT 3402 DORAL, FL 33178	□Add
			□Remove
			= Change
MGR	DAVID J. SANCHEZ	4230 NW 107 AVE APT 3402 DORAL, FL 33178	
			Remove
			<b>=</b> Change
VP	KATTIA CANEPA	2389 NW 26TH ST STE 4B MIAMI, FL 33142	🗆 Add
			■Remove
			□ Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change

Page: 6 of 6

H22000357672 3

	ending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
(II an e <u>Note:</u>	tive date, if other than the date of filing:
If the reco record is t	ord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (h). The 90th day after the filed.
Dated	OCTOBER 18
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	EMBER E. VILLEGAS

Typed or printed name of signee